2019 FESTIVAL DIARY

16/05/2019
22/05/2019

26/05/2019
09/06/2019

09/06/2019

09/06/2019
16/06/2019

20/06/2019
23/6/2019

28/06/2019
30/06/2019
30/06/2019
07/07/2019

10/07/2019

6-9pm
6-9pm
2-5pm
2-5pm
2-5pm
2-5pm
2-5pm
6-9pm
12.30-4pm
6-9pm
2-5pm
2-5pm
10-1pm

6-9pm

Bells Yew Green CC

Goring CC

Selsey
Bexhill CC

Seaford CC
Barns Green
Pevensey CC

3 Bridges CC
Newhaven
Crowborough
Horsham Trinity
Rottingdean

St Andrews CC

West Chiltington

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/56g252

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/b6gzg5

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/f6q2z8

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/k6g226

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/x692z4

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/fégwbz

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/c6g228

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/56g0wqg

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/{6g5sz

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/x6gvvg

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/c6gsfh

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/769g18

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/t6g5wj

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/z6gtxc



http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/56q252
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/b6qzq5
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/f6q2z8
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/k6q226
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/x6q2z4
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/f6qwbz
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/c6q228
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/56q0wq
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/j6q5sz
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/x6qvvq
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/c6qsfh
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/76qg18
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/t6q5wj
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/z6qtxc

12/07/2019

14/07/2019

15/07/2019
21/07/2019

21/07/2019

28/07/2019
04/08/2019
08/08/2019
11/08/2019

11/08/2019

24/08/2019
30/08/2019

6-9pm

1-4pm

6-9pm
2-5pm
10-1pm
2-5pm
10-1pm
6-9pm
2-5pm
10-1pm
12-3pm
2-5pm

Lindfield CC

Portslade CC

West Wittering
Buxted Park

Chic/Goodwood

Middleton Cc

BACA -mothers & daughters
Fernhurst

Crawley Eagles CC

Arundel CC

Petworth Park

Brighton & Hove

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/g6qgzgb

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/qg6qgtx4

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/16gswl|

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/wb6gssb

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/p6g24y

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/x6qgtxg

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/56gt3n

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/p6gxg9

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/b6gxvqg

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/d6gt3m

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/h6gt30

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/86gsrg



http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/q6qzqb
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/q6qtx4
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/16qswl
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/w6qssb
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/p6q24y
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/x6qtxg
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/56qt3n
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/p6qxq9
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/b6qxvq
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/d6qt3m
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/h6qt30
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/86qsrq

