2019 FESTIVAL DIARY



16/05/2019	6-9pm	Bells Yew Green CC
22/05/2019	6-9pm	Goring CC
26/05/2019	2-5pm	Selsey
09/06/2019	2-5pm	Bexhill CC
09/06/2019	2-5pm	Seaford CC
09/06/2019	2-5pm	Barns Green
16/06/2019	2-5pm	Pevensey CC
20/06/2019	6-9pm	3 Bridges CC
23/6/2019	12.30-4pm	Newhaven
28/06/2019	6-9pm	Crowborough
30/06/2019	2-5pm	Horsham Trinity
30/06/2019	2-5pm	Rottingdean
07/07/2019	10-1pm	St Andrews CC
10/07/2019	6-9pm	West Chiltington

http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/56q252
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/b6qzq5
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/f6q2z8
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/k6q226
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/x6q2z4
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/f6qwbz
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/c6q228
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/56q0wq
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/j6q5sz
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/x6qvvq
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/c6qsfh
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/76qg18
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/t6q5wj
http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/z6qtxc

12/07/2019	6-9pm	Lindfield CC	http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/q6qzqb
14/07/2019	1-4pm	Portslade CC	http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/q6qtx4
15/07/2019	6-9pm	West Wittering	http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/16qswl
21/07/2019	2-5pm	Buxted Park	http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/w6qssb
21/07/2019	10-1pm	Chic/Goodwood	http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/p6q24y
28/07/2019	2-5pm	Middleton Cc	http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/x6qtxg
04/08/2019	10-1pm	BACA -mothers & daughters	http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/56qt3n
08/08/2019	6-9pm	Fernhurst	http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/p6qxq9
11/08/2019	2-5pm	Crawley Eagles CC	http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/b6qxvq
11/08/2019	10-1pm	Arundel CC	http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/d6qt3m
24/08/2019	12-3pm	Petworth Park	http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/h6qt30
30/08/2019	2-5pm	Brighton & Hove	http://booking.ecb.co.uk/d/86qsrq